TEL 0113 250 4499                EMAIL SALES@RCA-UK.COM              VISIT RCA-UK.COM
R E TA I L  S O LU T I O N S
A
C
C
E
SS
O

49TCCP1C  White 25mm (1") Standard Pencil Pleat Tape Woven 1 1:2 100m roll
Self Adhesive or Sew-on options all available separately on 25m rolls.
order code colour Tape Depth & Description
53C2AHRW  White 20mm  Hook Tape Self Adhesive
53C1AHRW  White 25mm  Hook Tape Self Adhesive
53C5AHRW  White 50mm  Hook Tape Self Adhesive
53C2AHRK  Black 20mm  Hook Tape Self Adhesive
53C5AHRK  Black 50mm  Hook Tape Self Adhesive
53C2SHRW  White 20mm  Hook Tape Sew-on
53C1SHRW  White 25mm  Hook Tape Sew-on
53C5SHRW  White 50mm  Hook Tape Sew-on
53C2SHRK  Black 20mm  Hook Tape Sew-on
53C5SHRK  Black 50mm  Hook Tape Sew-on
order code colour Tape Depth & Description
53C2ALRW  White 20mm  Loop Tape Self Adhesive
53C1ALRW  White 25mm  Loop Tape Self Adhesive
53C5ALRW  White 50mm  Loop Tape Self Adhesive
53C2ALRK  Black 20mm  Loop Tape Self Adhesive
53C5ALRK  Black 50mm  Loop Tape Self Adhesive
53C2SLRW  White 20mm  Loop Tape Sew-on
53C1SLRW  White 25mm  Loop Tape Sew-on
53C5SLRW  White 50mm  Loop Tape Sew-on
53C2SLRK  Black 20mm  Loop Tape Sew-on
53C5SLRK  Black 50mm  Loop Tape Sew-on
 IN-STORE
CUT TO
LENGTH